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33 Papakura Station to Ōtāhuhu Station

via Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange 
and Manukau Station
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:00 05:14 05:24 05:34 05:42 05:46
05:30 05:44 05:54 06:04 06:12 06:16
06:00 06:14 06:24 06:34 06:42 06:46
06:30 06:47 07:00 07:14 07:25 07:30
06:55 07:14 07:28 07:44 07:59 08:05
07:10 07:29 07:43 08:02 08:17 08:23
07:25 07:44 07:58 08:17 08:32 08:38
07:40 07:59 08:13 08:32 08:47 08:53
07:55 08:14 08:28 08:47 09:02 09:08
08:10 08:29 08:43 09:02 09:14 09:20
08:25 08:43 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:30
08:40 08:58 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:45
08:55 09:13 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:00
09:10 09:28 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:15
09:25 09:43 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:30
09:40 09:58 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:45
09:55 10:13 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:00

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:10 :28 :40 :55 :10 :15
:25 :43 :55 :10 :25 :30
:40 :58 :10 :25 :40 :45
:55 :13 :25 :40 :55 :00

until 14:10 14:28 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:15
14:25 14:44 14:57 15:17 15:31 15:37
14:40 14:59 15:12 15:32 15:46 15:52
14:55 15:14 15:27 15:47 16:01 16:07
15:10 15:29 15:42 16:02 16:16 16:22
15:25 15:44 15:57 16:15 16:27 16:33
15:40 15:59 16:12 16:30 16:42 16:48
15:55 16:14 16:27 16:45 16:57 17:03
16:10 16:29 16:42 17:00 17:12 17:18

FREQUENT 
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33 Papakura Station to Ōtāhuhu Station

via Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange 
and Manukau Station
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Monday 
to Friday  
continued

16:25 16:44 16:57 17:15 17:27 17:33
16:40 16:59 17:12 17:30 17:42 17:48
16:55 17:14 17:27 17:45 17:57 18:03
17:10 17:29 17:42 17:57 18:09 18:15
17:25 17:44 17:57 18:12 18:24 18:30
17:40 17:59 18:11 18:25 18:35 18:40
17:55 18:14 18:26 18:40 18:50 18:55
18:10 18:29 18:41 18:55 19:05 19:10
18:25 18:41 18:51 19:03 19:13 19:18
18:40 18:56 19:06 19:18 19:28 19:33
18:55 19:09 19:19 19:30 19:40 19:44
19:10 19:24 19:34 19:46 19:55 19:59
19:30 19:44 19:54 20:06 20:15 20:19
20:00 20:14 20:24 20:36 20:45 20:49
20:30 20:43 20:53 21:03 21:12 21:15
21:00 21:13 21:23 21:33 21:42 21:45
21:30 21:43 21:53 22:03 22:12 22:15
22:00 22:13 22:23 22:33 22:42 22:45
22:30 22:42 22:51 23:00 23:08 23:11
23:00 23:12 23:21 23:30 23:38 23:41

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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33 Papakura Station to Ōtāhuhu Station

via Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange 
and Manukau Station
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Saturday 05:20 05:33 05:42 05:50 05:57 06:01
05:50 06:03 06:12 06:20 06:27 06:31
06:20 06:33 06:42 06:53 07:01 07:05
06:45 06:58 07:07 07:18 07:26 07:30
07:05 07:18 07:27 07:38 07:46 07:50
07:20 07:33 07:42 07:53 08:01 08:05
07:35 07:49 07:59 08:10 08:20 08:24
07:50 08:04 08:14 08:25 08:35 08:39
08:05 08:19 08:29 08:40 08:50 08:54
08:20 08:34 08:44 08:58 09:10 09:14
08:35 08:49 08:59 09:13 09:25 09:29
08:50 09:04 09:14 09:28 09:40 09:44
09:05 09:19 09:29 09:43 09:55 09:59
09:20 09:37 09:49 10:03 10:16 10:20
09:35 09:52 10:04 10:18 10:31 10:35
09:50 10:07 10:19 10:33 10:46 10:50
10:05 10:22 10:34 10:48 11:01 11:05
10:20 10:37 10:49 11:06 11:20 11:25
10:35 10:52 11:04 11:21 11:35 11:40
10:50 11:07 11:19 11:36 11:50 11:55
11:05 11:22 11:34 11:51 12:05 12:10
11:20 11:39 11:51 12:08 12:23 12:28
11:35 11:54 12:06 12:23 12:38 12:43
11:50 12:09 12:21 12:38 12:53 12:58
12:05 12:24 12:36 12:53 13:08 13:13
12:20 12:39 12:51 13:08 13:23 13:28
12:35 12:54 13:06 13:23 13:38 13:43
12:50 13:09 13:21 13:38 13:53 13:58
13:05 13:24 13:36 13:53 14:08 14:13
13:20 13:39 13:51 14:08 14:23 14:28
13:35 13:54 14:06 14:23 14:38 14:43
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FREQUENT 

33 Papakura Station to Ōtāhuhu Station

via Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange 
and Manukau Station

Pa
pa

ku
ra

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
27

16
)

St
op

 A
 

M
an

ur
ew

a 
St

at
io

n 
(s

to
p 

60
48

)

St
op

 A
 

M
an

uk
au

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
21

79
)

Sa
in

t J
oh

ns
 C

hu
rc

h 
(s

to
p 

60
11

)

St
op

 A
 

Ō
tā

hu
hu

 T
ow

n 
Ce

nt
re

 (s
to

p 
13

55
)

St
op

 D
 

Ō
tā

hu
hu

 S
ta

tio
n

Saturday 
continued

13:50 14:09 14:21 14:38 14:53 14:58
14:05 14:22 14:34 14:49 15:02 15:07
14:20 14:37 14:49 15:04 15:17 15:22
14:35 14:52 15:04 15:19 15:32 15:37
14:50 15:07 15:19 15:34 15:47 15:52
15:05 15:22 15:34 15:49 16:02 16:07
15:20 15:37 15:49 16:04 16:17 16:22
15:35 15:52 16:04 16:19 16:32 16:37
15:50 16:07 16:19 16:34 16:47 16:52
16:05 16:22 16:34 16:49 17:02 17:07
16:20 16:37 16:49 17:02 17:13 17:17
16:35 16:52 17:04 17:17 17:28 17:32
16:50 17:07 17:19 17:32 17:43 17:47
17:05 17:22 17:34 17:47 17:58 18:02
17:20 17:37 17:49 18:01 18:11 18:15
17:35 17:52 18:04 18:16 18:26 18:30
17:50 18:05 18:16 18:27 18:36 18:40
18:05 18:20 18:31 18:42 18:51 18:55
18:20 18:35 18:46 18:57 19:06 19:10
18:35 18:50 19:01 19:12 19:21 19:25
18:50 19:05 19:16 19:27 19:36 19:40
19:10 19:25 19:36 19:47 19:56 20:00
19:35 19:50 20:01 20:12 20:21 20:25
20:05 20:20 20:31 20:42 20:51 20:55
20:35 20:48 20:58 21:08 21:18 21:21
21:05 21:18 21:28 21:38 21:48 21:51
21:35 21:48 21:58 22:08 22:18 22:21
22:05 22:17 22:26 22:35 22:43 22:46
22:35 22:47 22:56 23:05 23:13 23:16
23:05 23:17 23:26 23:35 23:43 23:46

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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33 Papakura Station to Ōtāhuhu Station

via Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange 
and Manukau Station
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

05:50 06:03 06:12 06:20 06:27 06:31
06:20 06:33 06:42 06:50 06:57 07:01
06:50 07:03 07:12 07:22 07:31 07:35
07:05 07:18 07:27 07:37 07:46 07:50
07:20 07:33 07:42 07:52 08:01 08:05
07:35 07:48 07:57 08:07 08:16 08:20
07:50 08:03 08:12 08:22 08:31 08:35
08:05 08:18 08:29 08:40 08:49 08:53
08:20 08:33 08:44 08:56 09:04 09:08
08:35 08:48 08:59 09:11 09:19 09:23
08:50 09:03 09:14 09:26 09:34 09:38
09:05 09:21 09:35 09:46 09:55 09:59
09:20 09:36 09:50 10:01 10:10 10:14
09:35 09:51 10:05 10:16 10:25 10:29
09:50 10:06 10:20 10:31 10:40 10:44
10:05 10:21 10:35 10:46 10:55 10:59
10:20 10:36 10:50 11:01 11:10 11:14
10:35 10:51 11:05 11:16 11:25 11:29
10:50 11:07 11:22 11:33 11:43 11:47
11:05 11:22 11:37 11:48 11:58 12:02
11:20 11:37 11:52 12:03 12:13 12:17
11:35 11:52 12:07 12:18 12:28 12:32
11:50 12:07 12:22 12:36 12:49 12:54
12:05 12:22 12:37 12:51 13:04 13:09
12:20 12:37 12:52 13:06 13:19 13:24
12:35 12:52 13:07 13:21 13:34 13:39
12:50 13:07 13:22 13:36 13:49 13:54
13:05 13:22 13:37 13:51 14:04 14:09
13:20 13:37 13:52 14:06 14:19 14:24
13:35 13:52 14:07 14:18 14:28 14:32

FREQUENT 
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33 Papakura Station to Ōtāhuhu Station

via Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange 
and Manukau Station
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 
continued

13:50 14:07 14:22 14:33 14:43 14:47
14:05 14:21 14:36 14:47 14:57 15:02
14:20 14:36 14:51 15:02 15:12 15:17
14:35 14:51 15:06 15:17 15:27 15:32
14:50 15:06 15:21 15:32 15:42 15:47
15:05 15:21 15:36 15:47 15:57 16:02
15:20 15:36 15:48 15:59 16:09 16:13
15:35 15:51 16:03 16:14 16:24 16:28
15:50 16:06 16:18 16:29 16:39 16:43
16:05 16:21 16:33 16:44 16:54 16:58
16:20 16:36 16:48 16:59 17:09 17:13
16:35 16:51 17:03 17:14 17:24 17:28
16:50 17:06 17:18 17:29 17:39 17:43
17:05 17:21 17:33 17:44 17:54 17:58
17:20 17:36 17:48 17:59 18:09 18:13
17:35 17:50 18:01 18:12 18:22 18:26
17:50 18:05 18:16 18:27 18:37 18:41
18:05 18:20 18:31 18:42 18:52 18:56
18:20 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:04 19:08
18:35 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:19 19:23
18:50 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:34 19:38
19:05 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:49 19:53
19:35 19:48 19:58 20:08 20:17 20:20
20:05 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:47 20:50
20:35 20:48 20:58 21:08 21:17 21:20
21:05 21:18 21:28 21:38 21:47 21:50
21:35 21:48 21:58 22:08 22:17 22:20
22:05 22:17 22:26 22:35 22:43 22:46
22:35 22:47 22:56 23:05 23:13 23:16

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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33 Ōtāhuhu Station to Papakura Station

via Manukau Station, Manurewa Interchange 
and Great South Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:00 06:04 06:11 06:21 06:34 06:51
06:30 06:34 06:41 06:51 07:04 07:21
06:50 06:54 07:01 07:11 07:24 07:42
07:05 07:10 07:17 07:27 07:39 07:57
07:20 07:25 07:32 07:42 07:56 08:18
07:35 07:40 07:47 07:57 08:11 08:33
07:50 07:55 08:05 08:17 08:32 08:51
08:05 08:10 08:20 08:32 08:47 09:06
08:20 08:25 08:35 08:47 09:02 09:21
08:35 08:40 08:50 09:02 09:17 09:36
08:50 08:55 09:05 09:17 09:32 09:51
09:05 09:10 09:20 09:32 09:47 10:06
09:20 09:25 09:35 09:47 10:02 10:21
09:35 09:40 09:50 10:02 10:17 10:36
09:50 09:55 10:05 10:17 10:32 10:51
10:05 10:10 10:20 10:32 10:47 11:06
10:20 10:25 10:35 10:49 11:04 11:24
10:35 10:40 10:50 11:04 11:19 11:39
10:50 10:55 11:05 11:19 11:34 11:54
11:05 11:10 11:20 11:34 11:49 12:09
11:20 11:25 11:35 11:49 12:04 12:24
11:35 11:40 11:50 12:04 12:19 12:39
11:50 11:55 12:05 12:19 12:34 12:54
12:05 12:10 12:20 12:34 12:49 13:09
12:20 12:25 12:33 12:47 13:01 13:27
12:35 12:40 12:48 13:02 13:16 13:42
12:50 12:55 13:03 13:17 13:31 13:57
13:05 13:10 13:18 13:32 13:46 14:12
13:20 13:25 13:33 13:47 14:01 14:27
13:35 13:40 13:48 14:02 14:16 14:42
13:50 13:55 14:03 14:17 14:31 14:57

FREQUENT 
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33 Ōtāhuhu Station to Papakura Station

via Manukau Station, Manurewa Interchange 
and Great South Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 
continued

14:05 14:10 14:19 14:33 14:49 15:21
14:20 14:25 14:34 14:48 15:04 15:36
14:35 14:40 14:49 15:03 15:19 15:51
14:50 14:56 15:07 15:24 15:42 16:14
15:05 15:11 15:22 15:39 15:57 16:29
15:20 15:26 15:37 15:54 16:12 16:44
15:35 15:41 15:52 16:09 16:27 16:59
15:50 15:56 16:07 16:24 16:42 17:14
16:05 16:11 16:22 16:39 16:57 17:29
16:20 16:26 16:37 16:54 17:12 17:44
16:35 16:41 16:52 17:09 17:27 17:59
16:50 16:56 17:07 17:24 17:40 18:08
17:05 17:11 17:22 17:39 17:55 18:23
17:20 17:26 17:37 17:54 18:10 18:38
17:35 17:40 17:49 18:05 18:18 18:43
17:50 17:55 18:04 18:20 18:33 18:58
18:05 18:09 18:16 18:30 18:43 19:03
18:20 18:24 18:31 18:45 18:58 19:18
18:35 18:39 18:46 19:00 19:13 19:33
18:50 18:54 19:01 19:12 19:24 19:43
19:05 19:09 19:16 19:27 19:39 19:58
19:30 19:34 19:41 19:52 20:04 20:23
20:00 20:04 20:11 20:22 20:34 20:53
20:30 20:34 20:41 20:52 21:04 21:23
21:00 21:04 21:11 21:22 21:31 21:47
21:30 21:34 21:41 21:52 22:01 22:17
22:00 22:04 22:11 22:22 22:31 22:47
22:30 22:34 22:41 22:52 23:01 23:17
23:00 23:04 23:08 23:18 23:27 23:43
23:30 23:34 23:38 23:47 23:56 00:11
00:00 00:04 00:08 00:17 00:26 00:41

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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33 Ōtāhuhu Station to Papakura Station

via Manukau Station, Manurewa Interchange 
and Great South Rd
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Saturday 06:15 06:18 06:24 06:34 06:45 07:01
06:45 06:48 06:54 07:04 07:15 07:31
07:00 07:03 07:09 07:19 07:30 07:46
07:15 07:18 07:24 07:34 07:45 08:01
07:30 07:33 07:39 07:49 08:00 08:16
07:45 07:48 07:54 08:04 08:15 08:31
08:00 08:04 08:11 08:22 08:33 08:52
08:15 08:19 08:26 08:37 08:48 09:07
08:30 08:34 08:41 08:52 09:03 09:22
08:45 08:50 08:57 09:09 09:22 09:43
09:00 09:05 09:12 09:24 09:37 09:58
09:15 09:20 09:27 09:39 09:52 10:13
09:30 09:35 09:42 09:54 10:07 10:28
09:45 09:50 09:57 10:09 10:22 10:43
10:00 10:05 10:12 10:26 10:40 11:02
10:15 10:20 10:27 10:41 10:55 11:17
10:30 10:35 10:42 10:58 11:12 11:35
10:45 10:50 10:57 11:13 11:27 11:50
11:00 11:05 11:12 11:28 11:42 12:05
11:15 11:20 11:27 11:43 11:57 12:20
11:30 11:35 11:42 11:58 12:12 12:38
11:45 11:50 11:58 12:13 12:27 12:53
12:00 12:05 12:13 12:28 12:42 13:08
12:15 12:20 12:28 12:43 12:57 13:23
12:30 12:35 12:43 12:58 13:12 13:38
12:45 12:50 12:58 13:13 13:27 13:53
13:00 13:05 13:13 13:28 13:42 14:08
13:15 13:20 13:28 13:43 13:57 14:19
13:30 13:35 13:43 13:58 14:12 14:34
13:45 13:50 13:58 14:13 14:27 14:49
14:00 14:05 14:13 14:28 14:42 15:04
14:15 14:20 14:28 14:43 14:57 15:19
14:30 14:35 14:43 14:58 15:12 15:34

FREQUENT 
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33 Ōtāhuhu Station to Papakura Station

via Manukau Station, Manurewa Interchange 
and Great South Rd
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Saturday 
continued

14:45 14:50 14:58 15:13 15:27 15:47
15:00 15:05 15:13 15:28 15:42 16:02
15:15 15:20 15:28 15:41 15:57 16:17
15:30 15:35 15:43 15:56 16:12 16:32
15:45 15:50 15:58 16:11 16:27 16:47
16:00 16:05 16:13 16:26 16:42 17:02
16:15 16:20 16:28 16:41 16:57 17:17
16:30 16:35 16:43 16:56 17:12 17:32
16:45 16:50 16:58 17:11 17:27 17:47
17:00 17:04 17:11 17:24 17:40 17:58
17:15 17:19 17:26 17:39 17:55 18:13
17:30 17:34 17:41 17:54 18:10 18:28
17:45 17:49 17:56 18:09 18:25 18:43
18:00 18:04 18:11 18:24 18:40 18:58
18:15 18:19 18:26 18:38 18:51 19:07
18:30 18:34 18:41 18:53 19:06 19:22
18:45 18:49 18:56 19:08 19:21 19:37
19:00 19:04 19:11 19:23 19:36 19:52
19:30 19:34 19:41 19:53 20:06 20:22
20:00 20:04 20:11 20:23 20:36 20:52
20:30 20:34 20:41 20:51 21:02 21:17
21:00 21:04 21:11 21:21 21:32 21:47
21:30 21:34 21:41 21:51 22:02 22:17
22:00 22:04 22:11 22:21 22:32 22:47
22:30 22:34 22:38 22:48 22:58 23:13
23:00 23:04 23:08 23:17 23:26 23:41
23:30 23:34 23:38 23:47 23:56 00:11

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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33 Ōtāhuhu Station to Papakura Station

via Manukau Station, Manurewa Interchange 
and Great South Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:45 06:48 06:54 07:04 07:15 07:31
07:00 07:03 07:09 07:19 07:30 07:46
07:15 07:18 07:24 07:34 07:45 08:01
07:30 07:33 07:39 07:49 08:00 08:16
07:45 07:48 07:54 08:04 08:15 08:31
08:00 08:04 08:10 08:21 08:33 08:51
08:15 08:19 08:25 08:36 08:48 09:06
08:30 08:34 08:40 08:51 09:03 09:21
08:45 08:49 08:55 09:06 09:19 09:38
09:00 09:04 09:10 09:21 09:34 09:53
09:15 09:19 09:25 09:36 09:49 10:08
09:30 09:34 09:40 09:51 10:04 10:23
09:45 09:49 09:55 10:06 10:19 10:38
10:00 10:04 10:10 10:21 10:34 10:53
10:15 10:19 10:27 10:40 10:53 11:14
10:30 10:34 10:42 10:55 11:08 11:29
10:45 10:49 10:57 11:10 11:23 11:44
11:00 11:04 11:12 11:25 11:38 11:59
11:15 11:19 11:27 11:40 11:53 12:14
11:30 11:34 11:42 11:55 12:08 12:29
11:45 11:49 11:57 12:10 12:23 12:44
12:00 12:04 12:12 12:26 12:40 13:02
12:15 12:19 12:27 12:41 12:55 13:17
12:30 12:34 12:42 12:56 13:10 13:32
12:45 12:49 12:57 13:11 13:25 13:47
13:00 13:04 13:12 13:26 13:40 14:02
13:15 13:19 13:27 13:41 13:55 14:17
13:30 13:34 13:42 13:56 14:10 14:32
13:45 13:49 13:57 14:10 14:23 14:43

FREQUENT 
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33 Ōtāhuhu Station to Papakura Station

via Manukau Station, Manurewa Interchange 
and Great South Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 
continued

14:00 14:04 14:12 14:25 14:38 14:58
14:15 14:19 14:27 14:40 14:53 15:13
14:30 14:34 14:42 14:55 15:08 15:28
14:45 14:49 14:57 15:10 15:23 15:43
15:00 15:04 15:12 15:25 15:38 15:58
15:15 15:19 15:26 15:39 15:52 16:10
15:30 15:34 15:41 15:54 16:07 16:25
15:45 15:49 15:56 16:09 16:22 16:40
16:00 16:04 16:11 16:24 16:37 16:55
16:15 16:19 16:26 16:39 16:52 17:10
16:30 16:34 16:41 16:54 17:07 17:25
16:45 16:49 16:56 17:09 17:22 17:40
17:00 17:04 17:11 17:24 17:37 17:55
17:15 17:19 17:26 17:38 17:51 18:07
17:30 17:34 17:41 17:53 18:06 18:22
17:45 17:49 17:56 18:08 18:21 18:37
18:00 18:04 18:11 18:23 18:36 18:52
18:15 18:19 18:25 18:37 18:49 19:05
18:30 18:34 18:40 18:52 19:04 19:20
18:45 18:49 18:55 19:07 19:19 19:35
19:00 19:04 19:10 19:22 19:34 19:50
19:30 19:34 19:40 19:52 20:04 20:20
20:00 20:04 20:10 20:22 20:34 20:50
20:30 20:34 20:40 20:51 21:02 21:17
21:00 21:04 21:10 21:21 21:32 21:47
21:30 21:34 21:40 21:51 22:02 22:17
22:00 22:04 22:10 22:21 22:32 22:47
22:30 22:34 22:38 22:48 22:58 23:13

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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365 Papakura Station to Manukau Station

via Manurewa Interchange, Homai Interchange 
and Randwick Park
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Monday 
to Friday

05:30 05:52 06:00 06:10
05:50 06:14 06:22 06:33
06:10 06:34 06:42 06:53
06:30 06:54 07:02 07:13
06:45 07:11 07:19 07:30
07:05 07:36 07:45 08:00
07:20 07:51 08:00 08:15
07:40 08:11 08:20 08:35
07:55 08:26 08:35 08:50
08:15 08:46 08:55 09:10
08:35 09:06 09:15 09:30
09:05 09:33 09:42 09:55
09:35 10:03 10:10 10:22
10:05 10:33 10:40 10:52
10:35 11:03 11:10 11:22
11:05 11:33 11:40 11:52
11:35 12:03 12:10 12:22
12:05 12:33 12:40 12:52
12:35 13:03 13:10 13:22
13:05 13:33 13:40 13:52
13:35 14:03 14:10 14:22
14:05 14:33 14:40 14:52
14:35 15:03 15:15 15:27
15:05 15:33 15:45 15:57
15:35 16:03 16:15 16:27
15:55 16:23 16:35 16:47
16:15 16:43 16:55 17:07
16:35 17:03 17:15 17:27
16:55 17:23 17:35 17:47
17:15 17:43 17:52 18:01
17:35 18:03 18:12 18:21
17:55 18:22 18:29 18:37
18:15 18:42 18:49 18:57
18:35 19:02 19:09 19:17
18:55 19:19 19:25 19:33
19:20 19:44 19:50 19:58
20:20 20:44 20:50 20:58
21:20 21:44 21:50 21:58
22:20 22:44 22:50 22:58
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365 Papakura Station to Manukau Station

via Manurewa Interchange, Homai Interchange 
and Randwick Park
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:51 07:13 07:19 07:27
07:21 07:43 07:49 07:57
07:51 08:13 08:19 08:27
08:21 08:44 08:50 08:59
08:51 09:14 09:20 09:29
09:21 09:44 09:50 09:59
09:47 10:10 10:16 10:25

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:17 :44 :50 :59
:47 :14 :20 :29

until 17:17 17:44 17:50 17:59
17:47 18:14 18:20 18:29
18:17 18:41 18:47 18:55
18:47 19:11 19:17 19:25
19:21 19:45 19:51 19:59
20:21 20:45 20:51 20:59
21:21 21:45 21:51 21:59

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Live departures: 
know when  
your bus or  
train will arrive

Live departures on your  
AT Mobile App lets you track your 
bus or train in real time. You’ll know 
exactly when your ride will arrive  
at your stop.

Download your  
AT Mobile app
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365 Papakura Station to Manukau Station

via Manurewa Interchange, Homai Interchange 
and Randwick Park
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Saturday 05:51 06:13 06:19 06:27
06:21 06:43 06:49 06:57
06:51 07:13 07:19 07:27
07:21 07:43 07:49 07:59
07:51 08:13 08:19 08:29
08:21 08:43 08:49 08:59
08:51 09:15 09:21 09:31
09:21 09:45 09:51 10:01
09:47 10:13 10:20 10:31
10:17 10:43 10:50 11:01
10:47 11:13 11:20 11:31
11:17 11:46 11:53 12:04
11:47 12:16 12:23 12:34
12:17 12:46 12:53 13:04
12:47 13:16 13:23 13:34
13:17 13:44 13:51 14:00
13:47 14:14 14:21 14:30
14:17 14:44 14:51 15:00
14:47 15:14 15:21 15:30
15:17 15:44 15:51 16:00
15:47 16:14 16:21 16:30
16:17 16:44 16:51 17:00
16:47 17:14 17:21 17:30
17:17 17:44 17:51 18:00
17:47 18:14 18:21 18:30
18:17 18:41 18:47 18:55
18:47 19:11 19:17 19:25
19:21 19:45 19:51 19:59
20:21 20:45 20:51 20:59
21:21 21:45 21:51 21:59
22:21 22:45 22:51 22:59

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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365 Manukau Station to Papakura Station

via Randwick Park, Homai Interchange 
and Manurewa Interchange
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Monday 
to Friday

06:30 06:36 06:43 07:10
07:00 07:06 07:14 07:42
07:20 07:26 07:34 08:05
07:40 07:47 07:55 08:30
08:00 08:07 08:15 08:50
08:20 08:27 08:35 09:10
08:40 08:47 08:55 09:28
09:00 09:07 09:15 09:48
09:20 09:27 09:35 10:08
09:40 09:47 09:55 10:28
10:10 10:17 10:25 10:58
10:40 10:47 10:55 11:28
11:10 11:17 11:25 11:58
11:40 11:47 11:55 12:28
12:10 12:17 12:25 12:58
12:40 12:47 12:55 13:28
13:10 13:17 13:25 13:58
13:40 13:47 13:55 14:28
14:10 14:17 14:25 14:58
14:40 14:47 14:55 15:34
15:05 15:12 15:20 16:07
15:25 15:32 15:40 16:27
15:45 15:52 16:00 16:47
16:05 16:13 16:21 17:03
16:25 16:33 16:41 17:23
16:45 16:53 17:01 17:43
17:05 17:13 17:21 18:00
17:25 17:33 17:41 18:20
17:45 17:53 18:01 18:40
18:05 18:13 18:21 18:54
18:35 18:41 18:49 19:19
19:05 19:10 19:16 19:45
19:35 19:40 19:46 20:15
20:05 20:10 20:16 20:45
21:05 21:10 21:16 21:45
22:05 22:10 22:16 22:43
23:05 23:10 23:16 23:43
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365 Manukau Station to Papakura Station

via Randwick Park, Homai Interchange 
and Manurewa Interchange
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Saturday 06:51 06:56 07:02 07:29
07:21 07:26 07:32 07:59
07:51 07:56 08:02 08:29
08:21 08:26 08:32 08:59
08:51 08:56 09:02 09:29
09:21 09:26 09:32 09:59
09:51 09:56 10:02 10:29
10:21 10:27 10:33 11:05
10:51 10:57 11:03 11:35
11:21 11:27 11:33 12:07
11:51 11:57 12:03 12:37

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:21 :27 :33 :07
:51 :57 :03 :37

until 17:21 17:27 17:33 18:07
17:51 17:57 18:03 18:37
18:21 18:26 18:32 19:01
18:51 18:56 19:02 19:31
19:21 19:26 19:32 20:01
20:31 20:36 20:42 21:11
21:31 21:36 21:42 22:11
22:31 22:36 22:42 23:09
23:31 23:36 23:42 00:09

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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365 Manukau Station to Papakura Station

via Randwick Park, Homai Interchange 
and Manurewa Interchange
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:51 06:56 07:02 07:29
07:21 07:26 07:32 07:59
07:51 07:56 08:02 08:29
08:21 08:26 08:32 08:59
08:51 08:56 09:02 09:29
09:21 09:26 09:32 09:59
09:51 09:57 10:02 10:31
10:21 10:27 10:32 11:01
10:51 10:57 11:03 11:34
11:21 11:27 11:33 12:04
11:51 11:57 12:03 12:34
12:21 12:27 12:33 13:04
12:51 12:57 13:03 13:34
13:21 13:27 13:33 14:04
13:51 13:57 14:03 14:34
14:21 14:27 14:33 15:04
14:51 14:57 15:03 15:34
15:21 15:27 15:32 16:01
15:51 15:57 16:02 16:31
16:21 16:27 16:32 17:01
16:51 16:57 17:02 17:31
17:21 17:27 17:32 18:01
17:51 17:57 18:02 18:31
18:21 18:27 18:32 19:01
18:51 18:57 19:02 19:31
19:21 19:27 19:32 20:01
20:31 20:37 20:42 21:11
21:31 21:37 21:42 22:09
22:31 22:37 22:42 23:09

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Explore the discounts you’re entitled to  
after registering your HOP card at  
at.govt.nz/concessions

Register your  
HOP card to 
receive discounts
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372 Keri Hill Loop

via Sheehan Ave, Dominion Rd and Clevedon Rd
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Monday 
to Friday

05:15 05:17 05:23 05:30 05:33
05:45 05:47 05:53 06:00 06:03
06:15 06:17 06:23 06:30 06:33
06:45 06:47 06:53 07:00 07:03
07:10 07:12 07:20 07:31 07:34
07:30 07:32 07:40 07:51 07:54
07:54 07:56 08:04 08:15 08:18
08:10 08:12 08:20 08:31 08:34
08:30 08:32 08:40 08:51 08:54
08:54 08:56 09:03 09:12 09:15
09:24 09:26 09:33 09:42 09:45
09:54 09:56 10:03 10:12 10:15
10:24 10:26 10:33 10:42 10:45
10:54 10:56 11:03 11:12 11:15
11:24 11:26 11:33 11:42 11:45
11:54 11:56 12:03 12:12 12:15
12:24 12:26 12:33 12:42 12:45
12:54 12:56 13:03 13:12 13:15
13:24 13:26 13:33 13:42 13:45
13:54 13:56 14:03 14:12 14:15
14:24 14:26 14:34 14:44 14:47
14:54 14:56 15:05 15:16 15:19
15:24 15:26 15:35 15:46 15:49
15:44 15:46 15:55 16:06 16:09
16:04 16:06 16:16 16:29 16:32
16:24 16:26 16:36 16:49 16:52
16:44 16:46 16:56 17:09 17:12
17:04 17:06 17:16 17:29 17:32
17:24 17:26 17:35 17:46 17:49
17:44 17:46 17:55 18:06 18:09
18:04 18:06 18:15 18:26 18:29
18:24 18:26 18:33 18:42 18:45
18:54 18:56 19:03 19:12 19:15
19:54 19:56 20:03 20:12 20:15
20:54 20:56 21:02 21:09 21:12
21:54 21:56 22:02 22:09 22:12
22:54 22:56 23:02 23:09 23:12
23:54 23:56 00:02 00:09 00:12
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372 Keri Hill Loop

via Sheehan Ave, Dominion Rd and Clevedon Rd
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Saturday 05:24 05:26 05:32 05:39 05:42
05:54 05:56 06:02 06:09 06:12
06:24 06:26 06:32 06:39 06:42
06:54 06:56 07:02 07:09 07:12
07:24 07:26 07:32 07:41 07:44
07:54 07:56 08:02 08:11 08:14
08:24 08:26 08:32 08:41 08:44
08:54 08:56 09:02 09:11 09:14
09:24 09:26 09:32 09:41 09:44
09:54 09:56 10:02 10:11 10:14
10:24 10:26 10:34 10:44 10:47
10:52 10:54 11:02 11:12 11:15
11:22 11:24 11:32 11:42 11:45
11:52 11:54 12:02 12:12 12:15
12:22 12:24 12:32 12:42 12:45
12:52 12:54 13:00 13:09 13:12
13:22 13:24 13:30 13:39 13:42
13:52 13:54 14:00 14:09 14:12
14:24 14:26 14:32 14:41 14:44
14:54 14:56 15:02 15:11 15:14
15:24 15:26 15:32 15:41 15:44
15:54 15:56 16:02 16:11 16:14
16:24 16:26 16:32 16:41 16:44
16:54 16:56 17:02 17:11 17:14
17:24 17:26 17:32 17:41 17:44
17:54 17:56 18:02 18:11 18:14
18:24 18:26 18:32 18:41 18:44
18:54 18:56 19:02 19:11 19:14
19:54 19:56 20:02 20:09 20:12
20:54 20:56 21:02 21:09 21:12
21:54 21:56 22:02 22:09 22:12
22:54 22:56 23:02 23:09 23:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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372 Keri Hill Loop

via Sheehan Ave, Dominion Rd and Clevedon Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:24 06:26 06:32 06:39 06:42
06:54 06:56 07:02 07:09 07:12
07:24 07:26 07:32 07:39 07:42
07:54 07:56 08:02 08:09 08:12
08:24 08:26 08:32 08:41 08:44
08:54 08:56 09:02 09:11 09:14
09:24 09:26 09:32 09:41 09:44
09:54 09:56 10:02 10:11 10:14
10:24 10:26 10:32 10:41 10:44
10:54 10:56 11:02 11:11 11:14
11:24 11:26 11:32 11:41 11:44
11:54 11:56 12:02 12:11 12:14
12:24 12:26 12:32 12:41 12:44
12:54 12:56 13:02 13:11 13:14
13:24 13:26 13:32 13:41 13:44
13:54 13:56 14:02 14:11 14:14
14:24 14:26 14:32 14:41 14:44
14:54 14:56 15:02 15:11 15:14
15:24 15:26 15:32 15:41 15:44
15:54 15:56 16:02 16:11 16:14
16:24 16:26 16:32 16:41 16:44
16:54 16:56 17:02 17:11 17:14
17:24 17:26 17:32 17:41 17:44
17:54 17:56 18:02 18:11 18:14
18:24 18:26 18:32 18:41 18:44
18:54 18:56 19:02 19:11 19:14
19:54 19:56 20:02 20:09 20:12
20:54 20:56 21:02 21:09 21:12
21:54 21:56 22:02 22:09 22:12
22:54 22:56 23:02 23:09 23:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Ride AT buses, trains, and inner  
harbour ferries* as much as you like and 
never pay more than $50 over 7 days.  
Start your 7 days on any day by tagging  
on with your AT HOP card.

Ride all you  
want for $50
7-day fare cap

*Inner harbour ferries only include; Devonport, 
Bayswater, Te Onewa Northcote Point and 
Birkenhead services (and not any other ferry 
services). Payment by AT HOP card only.  
Terms of use for AT HOP cards apply,  
visit at.govt.nz/athopterms
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373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd

Re
d 

H
ill

 R
es

er
ve

 
(s

to
p 

27
37

)

Pa
pa

ku
ra

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
27

16
)

Co
un

tie
s 

M
ed

ic
al

Monday 
to Friday

05:36 05:47 05:51
06:26 06:37 06:41
07:26 07:40 07:44
08:30 08:44 08:48
09:30 09:44 09:48
10:30 10:44 10:48
11:30 11:44 11:48
12:30 12:44 12:48
13:30 13:44 13:48
14:30 14:44 14:48
15:26 15:40 15:44
16:26 16:40 16:44
17:26 17:40 17:44
18:20 18:34 18:38
19:20 19:31 19:35
20:20 20:31 20:35
21:10 21:21 21:25
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373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd
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Saturday 06:12 06:24 06:27
07:12 07:24 07:27
08:12 08:24 08:27
09:12 09:27 09:30
10:12 10:27 10:30
11:12 11:27 11:30
12:12 12:27 12:30
13:12 13:27 13:30
14:12 14:27 14:30
15:12 15:27 15:30
16:12 16:27 16:30
17:12 17:27 17:30
18:12 18:27 18:30
19:12 19:24 19:27
20:12 20:24 20:27

373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd
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Sunday 
and Public Holidays

07:12 07:24 07:27
08:12 08:25 08:28
09:12 09:27 09:30
10:12 10:27 10:30
11:12 11:27 11:30
12:12 12:27 12:30
13:12 13:27 13:30
14:12 14:27 14:30
15:12 15:27 15:30
16:12 16:27 16:30
17:12 17:27 17:30
18:12 18:27 18:30
19:12 19:24 19:27

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd
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Saturday 06:12 06:24 06:27
07:12 07:24 07:27
08:12 08:24 08:27
09:12 09:27 09:30
10:12 10:27 10:30
11:12 11:27 11:30
12:12 12:27 12:30
13:12 13:27 13:30
14:12 14:27 14:30
15:12 15:27 15:30
16:12 16:27 16:30
17:12 17:27 17:30
18:12 18:27 18:30
19:12 19:24 19:27
20:12 20:24 20:27

373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd
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Sunday 
and Public Holidays

07:12 07:24 07:27
08:12 08:25 08:28
09:12 09:27 09:30
10:12 10:27 10:30
11:12 11:27 11:30
12:12 12:27 12:30
13:12 13:27 13:30
14:12 14:27 14:30
15:12 15:27 15:30
16:12 16:27 16:30
17:12 17:27 17:30
18:12 18:27 18:30
19:12 19:24 19:27

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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373 Papakura Shops to Red Hill

via Settlement Rd
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Monday 
to Friday

06:10 06:12 06:25
07:10 07:12 07:25
08:10 08:12 08:28
09:10 09:12 09:28
10:10 10:12 10:28
11:10 11:12 11:28
12:05 12:07 12:25
13:05 13:07 13:25
14:05 14:07 14:25
15:05 15:07 15:25
16:05 16:07 16:25
17:05 17:07 17:25
18:02 18:04 18:20
19:02 19:04 19:20
20:02 20:04 20:20
20:52 20:54 21:10
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373 Papakura Shops to Red Hill

via Settlement Rd
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Saturday 06:51 06:53 07:06
07:51 07:53 08:06
08:51 08:53 09:06
09:51 09:53 10:09
10:51 10:53 11:09
11:51 11:53 12:09
12:51 12:53 13:09
13:51 13:53 14:09
14:51 14:53 15:09
15:51 15:53 16:09
16:51 16:53 17:09
17:51 17:53 18:09
18:51 18:53 19:09
19:51 19:53 20:09
20:53 20:55 21:08

373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd
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and Public 
Holidays

06:51 06:53 07:06
07:51 07:53 08:06
08:51 08:53 09:06
09:51 09:53 10:06
10:51 10:53 11:09
11:51 11:53 12:09
12:51 12:53 13:09
13:51 13:53 14:09
14:51 14:53 15:09
15:51 15:53 16:09
16:51 16:53 17:09
17:51 17:53 18:09
18:51 18:53 19:09
19:51 19:53 20:06

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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373 Papakura Shops to Red Hill

via Settlement Rd
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Saturday 06:51 06:53 07:06
07:51 07:53 08:06
08:51 08:53 09:06
09:51 09:53 10:09
10:51 10:53 11:09
11:51 11:53 12:09
12:51 12:53 13:09
13:51 13:53 14:09
14:51 14:53 15:09
15:51 15:53 16:09
16:51 16:53 17:09
17:51 17:53 18:09
18:51 18:53 19:09
19:51 19:53 20:09
20:53 20:55 21:08

373 Red Hill to Papakura Shops

via Settlement Rd
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and Public 
Holidays

06:51 06:53 07:06
07:51 07:53 08:06
08:51 08:53 09:06
09:51 09:53 10:06
10:51 10:53 11:09
11:51 11:53 12:09
12:51 12:53 13:09
13:51 13:53 14:09
14:51 14:53 15:09
15:51 15:53 16:09
16:51 16:53 17:09
17:51 17:53 18:09
18:51 18:53 19:09
19:51 19:53 20:06

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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376 Papakura to Auranga Loop

via Great South Rd
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Saturday 05:32 05:34 05:42 05:59 06:02
06:02 06:04 06:12 06:29 06:32
06:32 06:34 06:42 06:59 07:02
07:02 07:04 07:12 07:29 07:32
07:32 07:34 07:42 07:59 08:02
08:02 08:04 08:12 08:29 08:32
08:32 08:34 08:42 08:59 09:02
09:02 09:04 09:12 09:29 09:32
09:32 09:34 09:42 10:01 10:04
10:02 10:04 10:12 10:31 10:34
10:32 10:34 10:42 11:01 11:04
11:02 11:04 11:12 11:31 11:34
11:32 11:34 11:42 12:01 12:04
12:02 12:04 12:12 12:31 12:34
12:32 12:34 12:42 13:01 13:04
13:02 13:04 13:14 13:31 13:34
13:32 13:34 13:44 14:01 14:04

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:02 :04 :14 :31 :34
:32 :34 :44 :01 :04

until 18:02 18:04 18:14 18:31 18:34
18:32 18:34 18:44 19:01 19:04
19:04 19:06 19:16 19:31 19:34
19:34 19:36 19:46 20:01 20:04
20:04 20:06 20:16 20:31 20:34
20:24 20:26 20:36 20:51 20:54
20:54 20:56 21:04 21:21 21:24
21:24 21:26 21:34 21:51 21:54
21:54 21:56 22:04 22:21 22:24
22:24 22:26 22:34 22:51 22:54

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

36

376 Papakura to Auranga Loop

via Great South Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

05:32 05:34 05:42 05:59 06:02
06:02 06:04 06:12 06:29 06:32
06:32 06:34 06:42 06:59 07:02
07:02 07:04 07:12 07:29 07:32
07:32 07:34 07:42 07:59 08:02
08:02 08:04 08:12 08:29 08:32
08:32 08:34 08:42 08:59 09:02
09:02 09:04 09:12 09:29 09:32
09:32 09:34 09:42 10:01 10:04
10:02 10:04 10:12 10:31 10:34
10:32 10:34 10:42 11:01 11:04
11:02 11:04 11:12 11:31 11:34
11:32 11:34 11:42 12:01 12:04
12:02 12:04 12:12 12:31 12:34
12:32 12:34 12:42 13:01 13:04
13:02 13:04 13:14 13:31 13:34
13:32 13:34 13:44 14:01 14:04

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:02 :04 :14 :31 :34
:32 :34 :44 :01 :04

until 18:02 18:04 18:14 18:31 18:34
18:32 18:34 18:44 19:01 19:04
19:04 19:06 19:16 19:31 19:34
19:34 19:36 19:46 20:01 20:04
20:04 20:06 20:16 20:31 20:34
20:24 20:26 20:36 20:51 20:54
20:54 20:56 21:04 21:21 21:24
21:24 21:26 21:34 21:51 21:54
21:54 21:56 22:04 22:21 22:24
22:24 22:26 22:34 22:51 22:54

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Opt into service alerts on your AT Mobile App  
for service changes and other relevant info,  
so you’re always in-the-know and up-to-date  
about your travel options.

If anything 
major changes, 
we’ll give you  
a bell

Download your  
AT Mobile app

1
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376 Papakura to Auranga Loop

via Great South Rd
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Monday 
to Friday

05:32 05:34 05:42 06:00 06:04
06:02 06:04 06:12 06:30 06:34
06:32 06:34 06:42 07:00 07:04
06:50 06:52 07:00 07:20 07:24
07:10 07:12 07:20 07:40 07:44
07:30 07:32 07:40 08:00 08:04
07:50 07:52 08:00 08:20 08:24
08:10 08:12 08:20 08:40 08:44
08:32 08:34 08:42 09:02 09:06
09:02 09:04 09:12 09:32 09:36
09:32 09:34 09:42 10:02 10:06
10:02 10:04 10:12 10:30 10:34
10:32 10:34 10:42 11:00 11:04
11:02 11:04 11:12 11:30 11:34
11:32 11:34 11:42 12:00 12:04
12:02 12:04 12:14 12:32 12:36
12:32 12:34 12:44 13:02 13:06
13:02 13:04 13:14 13:32 13:36
13:32 13:34 13:44 14:02 14:06
14:02 14:04 14:14 14:32 14:36
14:32 14:34 14:44 15:02 15:06
15:02 15:04 15:14 15:32 15:36
15:24 15:26 15:36 15:54 15:58
15:44 15:46 15:56 16:14 16:18
16:04 16:06 16:16 16:34 16:38
16:24 16:26 16:36 16:54 16:58
16:44 16:46 16:56 17:14 17:18
17:04 17:06 17:16 17:34 17:38
17:24 17:26 17:36 17:54 17:58
17:44 17:46 17:56 18:14 18:18
18:04 18:06 18:16 18:34 18:38
18:24 18:26 18:34 18:52 18:56
18:54 18:56 19:04 19:22 19:26
19:24 19:26 19:34 19:52 19:56
19:54 19:56 20:04 20:22 20:26
20:24 20:26 20:34 20:52 20:56
20:54 20:56 21:04 21:22 21:26
21:24 21:26 21:34 21:52 21:56
21:54 21:56 22:04 22:22 22:26
22:24 22:26 22:34 22:52 22:56
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377 Papakura Station to the Park Estate loop

via Elliot St and Rosehill Drive
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Monday 
to Friday

05:36 05:54 06:18
06:06 06:24 06:48
06:26 06:45 07:10
06:46 07:05 07:30
07:06 07:26 07:53
07:26 07:46 08:13
07:51 08:11 08:38
08:11 08:32 09:00
08:35 08:56 09:24
09:05 09:26 09:54
09:35 09:55 10:22
10:05 10:25 10:52
10:35 10:55 11:22
11:05 11:25 11:52
11:35 11:55 12:22
12:05 12:25 12:52
12:35 12:55 13:22
13:05 13:25 13:52
13:35 13:55 14:22
14:00 14:20 14:47
14:35 14:55 15:22
14:55 15:15 15:42
15:15 15:35 16:02
15:35 15:57 16:26
15:55 16:17 16:46
16:15 16:37 17:06
16:35 16:57 17:26
16:55 17:17 17:46
17:15 17:37 18:06
17:35 17:57 18:26
18:05 18:25 18:52
18:35 18:55 19:22
19:05 19:25 19:52
19:35 19:55 20:22
20:05 20:23 20:49
20:35 20:53 21:19
21:05 21:23 21:49
21:35 21:53 22:19
22:05 22:22 22:46
22:35 22:52 23:16
23:05 23:22 23:46
23:35 23:52 00:16
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377 Papakura Station to the Park Estate loop

via Elliot St and Rosehill Drive
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Sunday 
and Public 
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06:15 06:32 06:56
06:45 07:02 07:26
07:15 07:32 07:56
07:45 08:02 08:26
08:15 08:32 08:56
08:45 09:02 09:26
09:15 09:32 09:56
09:45 10:02 10:26
10:15 10:33 10:58
10:45 11:03 11:28
11:15 11:33 11:58
11:45 12:03 12:28
12:15 12:33 12:58
12:45 13:03 13:28
13:15 13:33 13:58
13:45 14:03 14:28
14:15 14:33 14:58
14:45 15:03 15:28
15:15 15:33 15:57
15:45 16:03 16:27
16:15 16:33 16:57
16:45 17:03 17:27
17:15 17:33 17:57
17:45 18:03 18:27
18:15 18:33 18:57
18:45 19:03 19:27
19:15 19:33 19:57
19:45 20:03 20:27
20:15 20:32 20:56
20:40 20:57 21:21
21:10 21:27 21:51
21:40 21:57 22:21
22:10 22:27 22:51
22:40 22:57 23:21
23:10 23:27 23:51

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz
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377 Papakura Station to the Park Estate loop

via Elliot St and Rosehill Drive
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Saturday 06:15 06:32 06:56
06:45 07:02 07:26
07:15 07:32 07:56
07:45 08:02 08:26
08:15 08:33 08:58
08:45 09:03 09:28
09:15 09:33 09:58
09:45 10:03 10:28
10:15 10:34 11:00
10:45 11:04 11:30
11:15 11:34 12:00
11:45 12:04 12:30
12:15 12:34 13:00
12:45 13:04 13:30
13:15 13:34 13:59
13:45 14:04 14:29
14:15 14:34 14:59
14:45 15:04 15:29
15:15 15:34 15:59
15:45 16:04 16:29
16:15 16:34 16:59
16:45 17:04 17:29
17:15 17:33 17:57
17:45 18:03 18:27
18:15 18:33 18:57
18:45 19:03 19:27
19:15 19:33 19:57
19:45 20:03 20:27
20:15 20:32 20:56
20:40 20:57 21:21
21:10 21:27 21:51
21:40 21:57 22:21
22:10 22:27 22:51
22:40 22:57 23:21
23:10 23:27 23:51

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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378 Karaka Harbourside Loop

via Harbourside Drive, Capriana Drive 
and Karaka Lakes
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Monday 
to Friday

05:32 05:34 05:43 05:48 05:59 06:02
06:02 06:04 06:13 06:19 06:31 06:34
06:32 06:34 06:43 06:49 07:01 07:04
07:02 07:04 07:14 07:21 07:35 07:38
07:32 07:34 07:44 07:51 08:05 08:08
08:02 08:04 08:15 08:21 08:35 08:38
08:32 08:34 08:46 08:52 09:05 09:08
09:02 09:04 09:16 09:21 09:33 09:36
09:32 09:34 09:46 09:52 10:05 10:08
10:32 10:34 10:46 10:52 11:05 11:08
11:32 11:34 11:46 11:52 12:05 12:08
12:32 12:34 12:46 12:52 13:05 13:08
13:32 13:34 13:46 13:52 14:05 14:08
14:32 14:34 14:46 14:52 15:05 15:08
15:03 15:05 15:17 15:23 15:36 15:39
15:43 15:45 15:57 16:03 16:16 16:19
16:23 16:25 16:37 16:43 16:56 16:59
16:43 16:45 16:57 17:03 17:16 17:19

 17:03 17:05 17:17 17:23 17:36 17:39
17:23 17:25 17:37 17:43 17:56 17:59
17:53 17:55 18:07 18:13 18:26 18:29
18:23 18:25 18:37 18:43 18:56 18:59
18:53 18:55 19:05 19:10 19:21 19:24
19:53 19:55 20:05 20:10 20:21 20:24
20:53 20:55 21:05 21:10 21:21 21:24
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378 Karaka Harbourside Loop

via Harbourside Drive, Capriana Drive 
and Karaka Lakes

Pa
pa

ku
ra

 
A

ng
lic

an
 C

hu
rc

h 
(s

to
p 

25
22

)

Pa
pa

ku
ra

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
27

16
)

Ca
ni

ni
 G

ro
ve

 
(s

to
p 

27
20

)

La
ke

 D
riv

e 
(s

to
p 

27
60

)

Pa
pa

ku
ra

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
27

16
)

Co
un

tie
s 

M
ed

ic
al

Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

07:34 07:36 07:43 07:50 08:04 08:07
08:34 08:36 08:44 08:50 09:04 09:07
09:32 09:34 09:44 09:50 10:04 10:07
10:32 10:34 10:44 10:50 11:04 11:07
11:32 11:34 11:44 11:50 12:04 12:07
12:32 12:34 12:44 12:50 13:04 13:07
13:32 13:34 13:44 13:50 14:04 14:07
14:32 14:34 14:44 14:50 15:04 15:07
15:32 15:34 15:44 15:50 16:04 16:07
16:32 16:34 16:44 16:50 17:04 17:07
17:32 17:34 17:44 17:50 18:04 18:07
18:32 18:34 18:43 18:49 19:02 19:05
19:30 19:32 19:41 19:46 19:57 20:00
20:30 20:32 20:39 20:45 20:57 21:00
21:30 21:32 21:39 21:45 21:57 22:00

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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378 Karaka Harbourside Loop

via Harbourside Drive, Capriana Drive 
and Karaka Lakes 
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Saturday 06:34 06:36 06:43 06:50 07:04 07:07
07:34 07:36 07:43 07:50 08:04 08:07
08:34 08:36 08:44 08:50 09:04 09:07
09:32 09:34 09:44 09:50 10:04 10:07
10:32 10:34 10:44 10:50 11:04 11:07
11:32 11:34 11:44 11:50 12:04 12:07
12:32 12:34 12:44 12:50 13:04 13:07
13:32 13:34 13:44 13:50 14:04 14:07
14:32 14:34 14:44 14:50 15:04 15:07
15:32 15:34 15:44 15:50 16:04 16:07
16:32 16:34 16:44 16:50 17:04 17:07
17:32 17:34 17:44 17:50 18:04 18:07
18:32 18:34 18:43 18:49 19:02 19:05
19:30 19:32 19:41 19:46 19:57 20:00
20:30 20:32 20:39 20:45 20:57 21:00
21:30 21:32 21:39 21:45 21:57 22:00

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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395 Waiuku to Papakura Station  

via Kingseat Rd and Linwood Rd
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Monday to 
Friday Only

05:48 06:24
06:48 07:30

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

395 Papakura Station to Waiuku

via Linwood Rd and Kingseat Rd
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Monday to 
Friday only

17:33 18:09
18:33 19:09

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)
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FREQUENT SERVICES

At least every 15 minutes, 7am – 7pm, 7 days a week. 
Lower frequencies early morning and evenings.

33
Papakura, Great South Rd, Manurewa, 
Manukau, Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Ōtāhuhu 
Station

CONNECTOR SERVICES
At least every 30 minutes, 7am – 7pm, 7 days a week. Lower 
frequencies early morning and evenings.

365
Manukau, Homai, Manurewa, Randwick 
Park, Takaanini Station, Porchester Rd, 
Papakura Station

366 Manurewa, The Gardens,
Everglade Drive, Manukau

372
Papakura Station, Willis Rd,
Sheehan Ave, Dominion Rd,
Clevedon Rd, Papakura Station

377 Papakura, Rosehill, Park Estate

AT Local Service Zone
and other public transport services

LOCAL SERVICES
Frequency and hours of operation vary.
Check timetables for full details.

373 Red Hill, Settlement Rd,
Papakura Station

376 Great South Rd, Drury, Auranga

378 Karaka Harbourside, Karaka Lakes,
Papakura Station

PEAK SERVICES
Services operate weekdays only, during morning and 
afternoon peak.

395 Waiuku, Kingseat Rd, Linwood Rd 
(weekday peak only service - two AM 
and two PM services)

TRAIN SERVICES

At least every 20 minutes, 7 days a week.
Higher frequencies at peak times.

 South - Papakura to Waitematā 
(Britomart)
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to Britomart

Papakura
Station

to Britomart

Bus Stop 2716 A
33 Great South Rd, Manurewa Interchange, 

Manukau Station, Hunters Corner, 
Otahuhu Station

365 Porchester Rd, Randwick Park, Manurewa 
Interchange, Homai, Manukau Station

372 Willis Rd, Sheehan Ave, Dominion Rd, 
Clevedon Rd

373 Settlement Rd, Red Hill
376 Great South Rd, Drury, Auranga
377 Papakura, Rosehill, Park Estate
378 Beach Rd, Karaka Harbourside, 

Karaka Lakes
395 Kingseat, Glenbrook Rd, Waiuku Ronwood Ave
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B
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Manukau
Centre

Manukau
Station

Manukau
Bus Station

Davies Ave towards Papakura B
33 Great South Rd, Manurewa 

Interchange, Papakura Station
361 Browns Rd, Clendon Park, Mahia Rd, 

Manurewa Interchange

Davies Ave towards Ōtāhuhu A
33 Great South Rd, Hunters Corner, 

Ōtāhuhu Station
361 Tui Rd, Otara / MIT

Manukau Bus Station

Airport
Link

Puhinui, Airport

 35 Chapel Rd, Ormiston, Botany

 36 Papatoetoe Station, Mangere Town 
Centre, Onehunga Transport Centre

 313 Papatoetoe, Mangere Town Centre
325 Chapel Downs, Bairds Rd, Otara,

Ōtāhuhu Station, Mangere Town Centre
352 East Tamaki, Highbrook, Panmure
353 Preston Rd, Harris Rd, Botany
355 Ormiston, Mission Heights,

Middlefi eld Dr, Kilkenny Dr, Botany
362 Great South Rd, Manurewa 

Interchange, Weymouth
365 Manurewa Interchange,

Randwick Park, Papakura Station
Everglade Dr, The Gardens, 
Manurewa

366

Ōtāhuhu Station

3
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Southmall
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2

1

Bus Stop 6048

33 Manukau Station, Hunters Corner, 
Otahuhu Station

361 Mahia Rd, Clendon Park, Manukau 
Station, Otara / MIT

362 Great South Rd, Manukau Station
363 Coxhead Rd, Wattle Downs
365 Russell Rd, Homai Interchange, 

Manukau Station

Bus Stop 6044

33 Great South Rd, Papakura Station
362 Wordsworth Rd, Weymouth
365 Randwick Park, Porchester Rd, Takanini 

Station, Papakura Station
366 The Gardens, Everglade Dr, Manukau 

Station

W
alm

sley R
d

Titi St

3

1

2

to Manukau & Papakura

to Waitemata (Britomart)
Ōtāhuhu
Station

Bus Stop 1775 A
 32 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre,

Mt Wellington Highway, Sylvia Park

 67A Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Church St, 
 Onehunga, Avondale, New Lynn

 321 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Penrose, 
Ellerslie, Greenlane Clinical Centre, 
Auckland City Hospital, Britomart

 323 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Panama Rd, 
 Carbine Rd, Panmure

Bus Stop 1773 C
 32 Massey Rd, Mangere Town Centre

 321 Middlemore Hospital

 324 Boggust Park, Mangere Town Centre

 325 Vine St, Wickman Way, 
Mangere Town Centre

Bus Stop 1771 D
Drop off  only

Bus Stop 1777 B
 33 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Great South Rd,  

Hunters Corner, Manukau Station,
Manurewa Interchange, Papakura

 324 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Seaside Park

 325 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, MIT North,
Otara, Chapel Downs

 326 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Earlsworth Rd, 
Tidal Rd

 351 Ōtāhuhu Town Centre, Highbrook, 
 Botany


